Video - NDP-4502-Z12C PTZ dome 2MP 12x clear indoor in-ceiling
NDP-4502-Z12C PTZ dome 2MP 12x clear indoor in-ceiling
AUTODOME IP 4000i
H.265
u Perfect combination of style and technology for
indoor installations that require high-quality
imaging in a compact and aesthetic dome
housing

Bubble: Polycarbonate
Standard color White (RAL 9003)
Ordering information
NDP-4502-Z12C PTZ dome 2MP 12x clear indoor in-
ceiling
IP dome camera with clear bubble and indoor in-ceiling
housing. 12x zoom, 1080p HD. Essential Video Analytics,
Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction, remote camera
access, and dual power options.
Order number NDP-4502-Z12C | F.01U.319.475
Accessories
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
UPA-2450-50 PSU, 220VAC 50Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz in;
24 VAC, 50 VA out
Order number UPA-2450-50 | F.01U.076.157
UPA-2450-60 PSU, 120VAC 60Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60 | F.01U.076.154
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
Video - NDP-4502-Z12C PTZ dome 2MP 12x clear indoor in-ceiling 7 | 7
NEZ-A4-SMB Surface mount box
Surface mount kit for AUTODOME IP 4000 HD. White.
Order number NEZ-A4-SMB | F.01U.313.457
VGA-IC-SP Suspended ceiling support kit,7"
Suspended ceiling support kit for dome cameras.
Aperture Ø177 mm (Ø7 in). Maximum supported weight
11.3 kg (25 lb).
Order number VGA-IC-SP | F.01U.245.271
MNT-ICP-ADC Drop ceiling suppport kit for
AUTODOME
Suspension ceiling support kit for AUTODOME IP
4000/5000/7000 AND VG5-100/600 series in-ceiling
cameras
Order number MNT-ICP-ADC | F.01U.316.128
NDA-4020-PLEN Plenum box for PTZ dome
In-ceiling housing for plenum spaces for AUTODOME IP
4000i and AUTODOME IP 5000i cameras. Available in
specific regions only.
Order number NDA-4020-PLEN | F.01U.396.548
F.01U.324.915
NEZ-A4-BUB-CTIP Bubble, tinted, for in-ceiling model
Tinted bubble for in-ceiling model of AUTODOME IP
4000i cameras.
Order number NEZ-A4-BUB-CTIP | F.01U.396.551
F.01U.313.100
VG4-SFPSCKT Ethernet to SFP interface kit
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/data receiver
fiber optic kit for AUTODOME cameras, for MIC-IP-PSU
for MIC analog cameras and for the Surveillance cabinets
(NDA-U-PA0, NDA-U-PA1 and NDA-U-PA2).
Order number VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529
SFP-2 Fiber module, multimode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 2 LC
connectors.
Multi-mode
1310 mm
Order number SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537
SFP-3 Fiber module, single-mode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 20 km (12.4 miles), 2 LC